
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 August 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 7M 4P 5P M2/2/1K. Cheetham 494245 17/0190

 2 SON OF GUS 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 2M 2M 3P M3/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 11/0246

 3 ROBBIE KNOWS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 4M 6M 2M M3/1C. Kedwell 476616 12/0209

 4 DIAMOND ABBEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P M3/2D. Leard 494648 4/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT MART Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Sheen 537187 1/0151

 2 SONGAR ROSE 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Greene 528645 1/0151

 3 GAGAN EVE Last start placegetter TAR, 04/08/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4T. Robinson 532395 2/0170

 4 RUTHLESS ROBYN Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5165

 5 KEY GOT CLASS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R12, P 2P 5Y 4Y 5/4L. Davis 529813 1/0144

 6 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2B. Young 532483 5/2195

 7 HOT SYRENE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/3192

 8 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0174

 9 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2120

 10 WOOKIEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/3B. Sloan 526499 2/1111

 11 DIAMOND ABBEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4D. Leard 494648 4/0111

 12 TRADIE MICK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0111

 13 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 523289 1/0105

 14 CHLOE DANCER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/1102

 15 WILDE LILY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. Neville 533648 1/0102

 16 PAPER KITE Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0101

 17 BEAUTY'S GIRL 4 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 6P 4P (BDN)C 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/287

 18 ASTON LEAH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/184

 19 STILL WAITING 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 538138 1/081

 20 BARB'S GALAXY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/369

 21 RAGIN' BAM BAM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/166

 22 AS SMART AS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R10, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 August 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LADY SYRENE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/07/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 5P M/1A. Ivers 536521 0/088

 2 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/07/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 2P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/096

 3 EARHART 2 First start M/1B. Sloan 536538 0/00

 4 BARCIA'S DREAM Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/07/2021, R3, P 5P M/1G. Robertson 540230 0/050

 5 DOMINANT BEAR 3 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 09/08/2021, R1, P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/033

 6 FORD'S BABY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 5P 7P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/044

 7 MIDNIGHT BEAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 541411 0/042

 8 TWO TRAILER PARK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 6P 8P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/035

 9 MEKONG TASH 3 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 541412 0/029
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 1 ICE REINA Last start winner GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Moroney 527512 14/5180

 2 JERUSALEM CREEK Last start winner GAR, 07/08/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2S. Davies 500237 7/4168

 3 SHAFTED 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1J. Porter 532397 6/5207

 4 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/2T. Callen 523210 8/7201

 5 ENCOURAGING 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 12/11171

 6 SONGAR RED GUM Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1S. Greene 496232 5/4210

 7 KEEPING ON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 6C 4/1/1A. Ivers 508715 7/4205

 8 SPANGLES Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 8/7204

 9 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Last start winner GAR, 07/08/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3B. Mitchell 532694 2/1204

 10 SONGAR WHISPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3S. Greene 528644 2/1183

 11 WEFFALEE KELLY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2021, R9, P 3P 3Y 1P 5/1T. Forbes 525625 7/3224

 12 CLOUD RAISER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0138

 13 LET'S GO CHALO Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2111

 14 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0105

 15 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 08/07/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3D. Thomas 531130 4/1237

 16 SON OF GUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 2M 2M 3P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 11/8246

 17 HOT SYRENE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/3192

 18 FIREBALL SHOW Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2R. Vines 522529 5/2180

 19 MAXI MARVEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1T. Mason 532295 5/3174

 20 MIDNIGHT SEA Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3168

 21 LAUGHING BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0111

 22 RATTLIN' JAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0108

 23 WILDE LILY 4 Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. Neville 533648 1/0102

 24 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R9, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/099

 25 SMILEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/087

 26 BEAUTY'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 6P 4P (BDN)C 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/287

 27 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/084

 28 ASTON LEAH 4 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/184

 29 RIPPER RITA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 7Y 5/4K. Barber 522997 2/076

 30 MY GHOST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2R. Jones 536167 3/275

 31 BARB'S GALAXY 4 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/369
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Div Wins /
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 32 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/166
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 1 HEY BORIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3G. Kedwell 537189 2/1234

 2 SAVVY GOLD Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3D. Thomas 537877 2/1220

 3 TOP QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3D. Thomas 538069 2/1211

 4 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/3B. Mitchell 532694 2/1204

 5 MY JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Bell 536677 1/0189

 6 SONGAR WHISPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3S. Greene 528644 2/1183

 7 REDEEM OUR CASH Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 537819 1/0180

 8 ARCHIE CASHMAN Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1P 5/3C. Van Vegchel 530484 2/1178

 9 WINLOCK HARLOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/3S. Brown 527374 2/1165

 10 VEGAS GOES BANG Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3Y 5/3T. Forbes 540455 2/1160

 11 SKETCHY LOOKING Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 529976 2/1153

 12 MAX THE AXE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4J. Porter 540419 1/0151

 13 ABLE MASTER Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4J. Howard 540180 1/0145

 14 BRONZE MILE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1141

 15 CLOUD RAISER 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0138

 16 IMPERIAL BARFLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P (FEL)P 5/4D. Power 540095 1/0131

 17 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0128

 18 SPRING BARON Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Finlay 532180 2/0120

 19 WILD TRADITION Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 536519 1/0114

 20 RIVER LODGER Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4R. Gittoes 529951 1/0114

 21 AUTHORITY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4C. Power 532642 1/0114

 22 LAUGHING BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0111

 23 RATTLIN' JAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0108

 24 STEEL PANTHER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0105

 25 WILDE LILY 4 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. Neville 533648 1/0102

 26 ZULU RUBY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 5P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/099

 27 TINY ONE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 5/4M. Capper 536357 1/096

 28 LOVE YOU BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/4C. Ford 541406 1/095

 29 SMILEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/087

 30 HYSTERIA Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/084

 31 STILL WAITING 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 538138 1/081
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 32 YUKON YODA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 4P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 1/078

 33 RIPPER RITA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 7Y 5/4K. Barber 522997 2/076
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 1 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Last start winner GAR, 07/08/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3B. Mitchell 532694 2/1204

 2 SONGAR WHISPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3S. Greene 528644 2/1183

 3 WEFFALEE KELLY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2021, R9, P 3P 3Y 1P 5/1T. Forbes 525625 7/3224

 4 CLOUD RAISER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0138

 5 LET'S GO CHALO Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2111

 6 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0105

 7 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 08/07/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3D. Thomas 531130 4/1237

 8 SON OF GUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 2M 2M 3P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 11/8246

 9 HOT SYRENE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/3192

 10 FIREBALL SHOW Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2R. Vines 522529 5/2180

 11 MAXI MARVEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1T. Mason 532295 5/3174

 12 MIDNIGHT SEA Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3168

 13 LAUGHING BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0111

 14 RATTLIN' JAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0108

 15 WILDE LILY 4 Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. Neville 533648 1/0102

 16 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R9, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/099

 17 BEAUTY'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 6P 4P (BDN)C 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/287

 18 SMILEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/087

 19 ASTON LEAH 4 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/184

 20 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/084

 21 RIPPER RITA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 7Y 5/4K. Barber 522997 2/076

 22 MY GHOST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2R. Jones 536167 3/275

 23 BARB'S GALAXY 4 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/369

 24 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/166
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 1 OPAL MODEL Last start winner GAR, 07/08/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 526968 8/7312

 2 GOODWIN BARBIE 1 Last start winner GAR, 04/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2B. Young 532484 6/5288

 3 ROBBIE KNOWS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 4M 6M 2M 3/1/1C. Kedwell 476616 12/6209

 4 ICE REINA Last start winner GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Moroney 527512 14/5180

 5 JERUSALEM CREEK Last start winner GAR, 07/08/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2S. Davies 500237 7/4168

 6 SHAFTED 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1J. Porter 532397 6/5207

 7 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/2T. Callen 523210 8/7201

 8 ENCOURAGING 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 12/11171

 9 SONGAR RED GUM Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1S. Greene 496232 5/4210

 10 KEEPING ON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 6C 4/1/1A. Ivers 508715 7/4205

 11 SPANGLES Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 8/7204
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 1 RISKY ASSASSIN Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R1, P 2P M/1J. Howard 538806 0/0134

 2 SUZIE KNOWS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 8P M/1C. Kedwell 537192 0/0101

 3 BLACK CANDLES 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/064

 4 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/07/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 2P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/096

 5 TALL ORDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/07/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1J. Edwards 536409 0/092

 6 OLLIE DOO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/06/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 2P M/1J. Edwards 534259 0/088

 7 EARHART 1 First start M/1B. Sloan 536538 0/00

 8 DOMINANT BEAR 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 09/08/2021, R1, P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/033

 9 FREEWAY DEB 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 23/07/2021, R2, P 8P M/1N. York 539820 0/025

 10 AURICA 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/07/2021, R2, P 8P M/1J. Flipp 536404 0/025

 11 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/054

 12 MIDNIGHT BEAR 3 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 541411 0/042

 13 MEKONG TASH 4 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 541412 0/029
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 1 KALANI ROSE Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1S. Kedwell 535658 4/3213

 2 SHE'S SHREWD Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 537395 2/0158

 3 MAXI MARVEL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4T. Mason 532295 5/0174

 4 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/08/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0128

 5 ZIPPING HEAT Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 538794 3/2201

 6 GRACE AMAZING 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2138

 7 RENNY'S DIGGIN' 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3T. Mason 535657 2/1132

 8 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3114

 9 YUKON YODA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 1/078

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 August 2021 - 11:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start winner MAT, 09/08/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3D. Flanagan 534186 8/1282

 2 FIRE UP KAREN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 528265 9/0234

 3 PLODDER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 02/08/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3R. Walters 522200 3/1207

 4 AMAZING MARILYN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 03/07/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4C. Field 531441 4/0234

 5 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2S. Burgis 521622 7/2246

 6 SAILING HOME Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R6, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3S. Carr 532487 6/1216

 7 BATTLING MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 531371 6/0195

 8 GRACE AMAZING 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3B. Moroney 508759 4/1138

 9 RENNY'S DIGGIN' 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4T. Mason 535657 2/0132

 10 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 3M 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/0120

 11 TWO CAN TOMMY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529888 2/0117
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P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 6P 2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 8/7267

 2 LATELY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 2/1/1J. Miles 507764 16/15240
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 1 GOODWIN BARBIE 2 Last start winner GAR, 04/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2B. Young 532484 6/5288

 2 COAL BLASTER Dropping in grade GAR, 16/07/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 1P 3/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 7/6282
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GAR Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAFTED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1J. Porter 532397 6/5207

 2 ENCOURAGING 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 12/11171

 3 KEEPING ON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 6C 4/1/1A. Ivers 508715 7/4205
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/590
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEY ENTERPRISE Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/1W. Davidson 527335 9/6212
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STENT 3 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1T. Desira 530051 6/5213

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 August 2021 - 11:02 AM WST


